Team

2018 CHAMBERSBURG SUBURBAN LEAGUE

14U NATIONAL DIVISION

Contact Person

1 STH HAMTN RED SOX JEFF FAUST

2 GREENVILLAGE (14)

BILL LOGSDON

3 ST THOM WHITE SOX DENNY SCOFIELD

4 FVILLERED (14)
5 MERCERSBURG
6 F/C AMERICANS

SCOTT GUYER
STEVE LAYTON
LORI KENDALL

Phone

Cell 717-860-7797
Cell 717-860-1891
Cell 717-262-3744
Cell 717-658-7823
Cell 717-860-1991
Cell 717-809-5151

Home

Email
JTFAUST0519@COMCAST.NET
WLOGSDON4S@COMCAST.NET
SCOFIELDDENNY@YAHOO.COM
WHIPLASH265@COMCAST.NET
AMSLAYTON@COMCAST.NET
LORI.KENDALL@OUTLOOK.COM

Location

Date Time Visitor

Mon 04/30/18 6:00pm ST THOM WHITE SOX
Mon 04/30/18 6:00pm  STHHAMTN RED SOX
Tue 05/01/18 800pm  MERCERSBURG

Thu 05/03/18 6:00pm  GREENVILLAGE (14)
Fri 05/04/18 6:00pm  FVILLE RED (14)

Mon 05/07/18 6:00pm  GREENVILLAGE (14)
Tue 05/08/18 6:00pm  MERCERSBURG

Tue 05/08/18 800pm  STHHAMTN RED SOX
Wed 05/09/18 6:00pm  FVILLE RED (14)

Thu 05/10/18 6:00pm  STHHAMTN RED SOX
Mon 05/14/18 6:00pm  GREENVILLAGE (14)
Tue 05/15/18 6:00pm  F'VILLE RED (14)

Thu 05/17/18 6:00pm  FVILLE RED (14)

Fri 05/18/18 6:00pm  GREENVILLAGE (14)
Fri 05/18/18 6:00pm  MERCERSBURG

Mon 05/21/18 6:00pm  STHHAMTN RED SOX
Mon 05/21/18 6:00pm  F/C AMERICANS

Tue 05/22/18 800pm ST THOM WHITE SOX
Thu 05/24/18 6:00pm  F/C AMERICANS

Fri 05/25/18 6:00pm  MERCERSBURG

Fri 05/25/18 6:00pm  GREENVILLAGE (14)
Tue 05/29/18 6:00pm  STHHAMTN RED SOX
Tue 05/29/18 8:00pm  FVILLE RED (14)

Wed 05/30/18 6:00pm  STHHAMTN RED SOX
Thu 05/31/18 6:00pm  GREENVILLAGE (14)
Fri 06/01/18 6:00pm ST THOM WHITE SOX
Sat 06/02/18 100pm  MERCERSBURG

Mon 06/11/18 6:00pm  F/C AMERICANS

Mon 06/11/18 6:00pm ST THOM WHITE SOX
Tue 06/12/18 800pm  F/C AMERICANS

Thu 06/14/18 6:00pm  MERCERSBURG

Fri 06/15/18 6:00pm  MERCERSBURG

Fri 06/15/18 6:00pm  FVILLE RED (14)
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at  FVILLERED (14)
at  MERCERSBURG

at  GREENVILLAGE (14)
at ST THOM WHITE SOX
at  STHHAMTN RED SOX
at  FVILLERED (14)

at ST THOM WHITE SOX
at  GREENVILLAGE (14)

at  MERCERSBURG
at ST THOM WHITE SOX
at  MERCERSBURG
at  F/C AMERICANS
at ST THOM WHITE SOX

at  F/C AMERICANS
at  STHHAMTNRED SOX

at  FVILLERED (14)
at  MERCERSBURG

at  GREENVILLAGE (14)
at ST THOM WHITE SOX

at  F/C AMERICANS
at  STHHAMTNRED SOX

at  FIC AMERICANS
at  GREENVILLAGE (14)

at  MERCERSBURG
at ST THOM WHITE SOX
at  FIC AMERICANS
at  FVILLE RED (14)

at  FVILLERED (14)
at  STHHAMTN RED SOX

at  GREENVILLAGE (14)
at ST THOM WHITE SOX

at  F/C AMERICANS
at  STHHAMTN RED SOX

FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
MONTGOM TWP PARK

GREENVILLAGE - FIELD D
ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
STH HAMILTN- FIELD 3
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A

ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
GREENVILLAGE - FIELDD

MONTGOM TWP PARK
ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
MONTGOM TWP PARK
LIONS CLUB PARK

ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD

LIONS CLUB PARK
STH HAMILTN-FIELD 3

FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
MONTGOM TWP PARK

GREENVILLAGE - FIELDD
ST. THOMAS - FOXFIELD

LIONS CLUB PARK
STHHAMILTN-FIELD 3

LIONS CLUB PARK
GREENVILLAGE - FIELD D

MONTGOM TWP PARK
ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
LIONS CLUB PARK
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A

FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
STH HAMILTN- FIELD 3

GREENVILLAGE - FIELD D
ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD

LIONS CLUB PARK
STH HAMILTN- FIELD 3
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2018 CHAMBERSBURG SUBURBAN LEAGUE

14U NATIONAL DIVISION
Team Contact Person Phone Email

1 STHHAMTN RED SOX JEFF FAUST Cell 717-860-7797 JTFAUST0519@COMCAST NET

2 GREENVILLAGE (14)  BILL LOGSDON Cell 717-860-1891 WLOGSDON49@COMCAST.NET

3 ST THOM WHITE SOX DENNY SCOFIELD Cell 717-262-3744 SCOFIELDDENNY@YAHOO.COM

4 FVILLERED (14) SCOTT GUYER Cell 717-658-7823 WHIPLASH265@COMCAST.NET

5 MERCERSBURG STEVE LAYTON Cell 717-860-1991 AMSLAYTON@COMCAST.NET

6 F/C AMERICANS LORI KENDALL Cell 717-809-5151 LORLKENDALL@OUTLOOK.COM
Date Time Visitor Home Location
Mon 06/18/18 6:00 pm ST THOM WHITE SOX at F'VILLE RED (14) FAYETTEVILLE -FIELD A
Mon 06/18/18 6:00 pm F/IC AMERICANS at STH HAMTN RED SOX STHHAMILTN-FIELD 3
Tue 06/19/18 8:00 pm ST THOM WHITE SOX at FIC AMERICANS LIONS CLUB PARK
Tue 06/19/18 8:00 pm STH HAMTN RED SOX at GREENVILLAGE (14) GREENVILLAGE -FIELD D
Wed 06/20/18 6:00 pm FVILLE RED (14) at MERCERSBURG MONTGOM TWP PARK
Fri 06/22/18 8:00 pm F/IC AMERICANS at GREENVILLAGE (14) GREENVILLAGE -FIELD D
Mon 06/25/18 8:00 pm GREENVILLAGE (14) at F'VILLE RED (14) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
Mon 06/25/18 6:00 pm ST THOM WHITE SOX at MERCERSBURG MONTGOM TWP PARK
Mon 06/25/18 6:00 pm F/C AMERICANS at STH HAMTN RED SOX STH HAMILTN-FIELD 3
Tue 06/26/18 6:00 pm F'VILLE RED (14) at FIC AMERICANS LIONS CLUB PARK
Tue 06/26/18 6:00 pm STH HAMTN RED SOX at ST THOM WHITE SOX ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
Wed 06/27/18 6:00 pm GREENVILLAGE (14) at MERCERSBURG MONTGOM TWP PARK
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